

zITEM NO.B COURT NO.6 SECTION XIIA
(Mentioning)

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 4 in Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17064/2006

A.SATYANARAYANA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S. PURUSHOTHAM & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For clarification of Court's order dated 15.05.2007)

Date: 16/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For applicant/Respondent

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad ,Adv
Mr. Siddharth Patnarale,Adv.
Mr. G. Arun,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List next week along with the main matter and with I.A.No.5
and SLP(C) No.10137/2007.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER