

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.4 of 2 0 0 8 in C.A.No. 2 9 6 4 of 2 0 0 8

G.Shan k a r & Ors. Petitioners

V E R S U S

The State of A.P. & Ors. Respondents

AND IN TH E MAT T E R OF:

1.G. Shank a r

2. A. Dayaka r Reddy(Appellants) Applicants

Date: 24. 9. 2 0 0 8 :This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E S.B. SINHA

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E CYR I AC JOS E P H

For Applicant(s)/ Mr.Anil Kum a r Tandale, Adv.

Appellant(s)/

Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Ra m a k r i s h n a Pra s a d, Adv.

Mr.Suyodha n Byrapaneni, Adv.

Mr.Siddha rth Patna ik, Adv.

Ms. D. Bha rathi Reddy, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
OR D E R

Issue notice on I.A.No.4.

List for final hearing before an appropriate Bench.

(Meenu Sethi )  
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bha rdwaj)  
Court Master

Mentioning slip is attached.