

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2964 OF 2008

G.SHANKAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For rectification of judgment dated dated 24.4.2008
and with office report)

Date: 06/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Suyodhan Byrapaneni,Adv.
Mr. Amar Pal,Adv.
Mr. Bharat J. Joshi,Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated, the matter is adjourned by two
weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER